321-800-526-2324 • www.us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/
CSS500 Series
Features
u 360W Convection rating
u High Efficiency
u IEC60601-1 or IEC60950-1 certifications
u ORing FET & Current Share
u Dual input fuses

T
2
Q
2
Q
7
Q
6
 KM 15 - 40W pcb mount medical
 CSS65, 150 40 - 150W open frame
 NV175 175 - 200W 1-4 outputs
 NV300 300W 1-4 outputs
Other Medical Products
  Output Maximum Maximum Maximum Maximum
 Model Voltage (V) Curr. Conv. (A) Power Conv. (W) Curr. Forced Air Pwr Forced Air
 CSS500-12 12V 30A 360W 41.67A 500W
 CSS500-24 24V 15A 360W 20.84A 500W
 CSS500-30 30V 12A 360W 16.67A 500W
 CSS500-36 36V 10A 360W 13.89A 500W
 CSS500-48 48V 7.5A 360W 10.42A 500W
 CSS500-54 54V 6.67A 360W 9.26A 500W
 CSS500-57 57V 6.32A 360W 8.78A 500W
   Mechanical	 	 Safety	Certifications
	 Suffix	 U channel End Fan Top Fan Medical Industrial
 Blank Yes - - Yes -
 /S - Yes - Yes -